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Papiers Filigranés
C by Clairefontaine

The C by Clairfontaine paper is a top of the range paper.
It exist in two shades: brilliant white and ivory; and two surface finishes: wove and laid. The wove is a smooth paper with a silky 
touch. On the order hand the laid is finely lined.
Your letter heads on this paper will express the elegance of your compagny or of your trade. It is ideal for adding value to your 
correspondance.
Is garanteed for use in laser and inkjet printers.
Range has assorted envelopes for perfectly harmonized letters.

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Whiteness

Bekk smoothness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

gsm

µm

CIE

ISO

ml/min

% in the air

s

cm3/g

100

103

1.30

148

110

29

4.8

35

100

130

1.30

-

-

29

4.8

35

Brillant white Ivory


