Papiers Filigranés

C by Clairefontaine

Description

The C by Clairfontaine paper is a top of the range paper.

It exist in two shades: brilliant white and ivory; and two surface finishes: wove and laid. The wove is a smooth paper with a silky touch. On the order hand the laid is finely lined.

Your letter heads on this paper will express the elegance of your compagny or of your trade. It is ideal for adding value to your correspondance.

Is garanteed for use in laser and inkjet printers.

Range has assorted envelopes for perfectly harmonized letters.

Technical specifications

		Brillant white	lvory	
Substance	gsm	100	100	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	μm	103	130	NF EN ISO 534
Bulk	cm³/g	1.30	1.30	NF EN ISO 534
Whiteness	CIE	148	-	NF ISO 11475
	ISO	110	-	ISO 2470-2
Bekk smoothness	ml/min	29	29	ISO 8791-2
Absolute humidity	S	4.8	4.8	NF EN ISO 20287
Relative humidity	% in the air	35	35	Sword measurement

These values are not contractual. Revision date: 2024/07/24

Certifications

